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Lahtolista
Kilpailun sarjat: DR8; DR4; DBM; DS2; DS1J/Y; HARRASTE
Nro Lahtéaika  Nimi Kansallisuus Seura Rotu
DR8 8- dog rig 7.8 km
1 10:01:00 Ville Rakkolainen +" L-SVU x
2 10:03:00 Sonja Heinonen +" L-SVU x
3 10:05:00 Sampsa Miki-Arvela '+" L-SVU  sh
4 10:07:00  Johanna Pelli -+~ L-SVU  sh
Sarjaluettelo
DR4 4- dog rig 5.1 km
15 10:32:00 Inga Venninen +" L-SVU x
16 10:33:00  Tiina Hakala -+ L-SVU  x
17 10:34:00 Tanja Rantanen +" SiSuVa  sh
18 10:35:00 Milla Grondahl +" L-SVU sh
19 10:36:00  Kimmo Ollila -+~ L-SVU  x
20 10:37:00  Kurt Kocher -+ L-SVU  x
21 10:38:00  Sirpa Saila e L-SVU Alaskanhus
2 10:39:00  Kirsi Jirvenpia 4 L-SVU  sh
23 10:40:00 Tuomo Uusitupa +" L-SVU sh
24 10:41:00 Tea Inkala +" SHS sh
25 10:42:00 Josefiina Santala +" L-SVU sh
26 10:43:00 Hans Santahuhta +" L-SVU sh
27 10:44:00  Jonna Koivumiki -+~ L-SVU  sh
28 10:45:00 Elisa Tuisku +" SHS sh
29 10:46:00 Suvi Kuusilaakso +" L-SVU sh



30 10:47:00
31 10:48:00
Sarjaluettelo

DBM

40 11:13:00
41 11:14:00
42 11:15:00
Sarjaluettelo

DS2

50 11:23:00
51 11:24:00
52 11:25:00
53 11:26:00
54 11:27:00
55 11:28:00
56 11:29:00
57 11:30:00
58 11:31:00
59 11:32:00
60 11:33:00
Sarjaluettelo
DS1J/Y

70 12:03:00
71 12:04:00
72 12:05:00
73 12:06:00
74 12:07:00
Sarjaluettelo
HARRASTE

80 12:24:00
81 12:25:00
82 12:26:00
83 12:27:00

84 12:28:00

Sini Riiheld

Juha Leppakynnis

Bikejoring men 6.1 km
Miko Rinne
Roope Reinikka

Jonne Heiskanen

2-dog scooter 6.1 km
Ilona Suutari

Michela Leppénen
Camilla Backman-Koskinen
Péivi Keindnen

lira Rantametsa

Kimmo Kainlauri

Ilpo Hacklin

Rhianon Rintaméki
Reima Saapunki

Hanna Kainlauri

Emmi Havukainen

1-dog scooter juniors & youngster

Milli Rakkolainen
Vilja Méki-Arvela
Tessa Hiukkamaki
Minka Grondahl
Miska Saapunki

Recreational class for max 2 dogs

Aki Lahtinen
Emilia Ménnisto
Emilia Kirkkala
Nadja Valkama

Laura [konen
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85
86
87
88
89
90
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94

12:29:00
12:30:00
12:31:00
12:32:00
12:33:00
12:34:00
12:35:00
12:36:00
12:37:00
12:38:00

Sarjaluettelo

Riina Sinervuo
Martta Vuorinen
Katri Salmi

Katja Saapunki
Miska Saapunki
Tanja Norrgird
Eeva Ylinurmikoski
Fanni Laine

Riika Oksanen

Wilma Héanninen
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